1008 11/18 page 1 of 2
7 1/2"
1008/1004IC/N
0™
Convertible
IC/Non-IC
1008/1002P1 Series
Standard incandescent

Brushed gold
1010 †
Brushed clear
1012 †
Specular gold
1013 †
Specular clear
1013CD †
Clear diffuse
1013BK †
Specular black
1013WH
Matte white
Fluorescent
Frame-in kit Installation type Lamping Height
1001F13U Series Uniframe Non-IC (1) Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 5 7/8"
1001F18U Series Uniframe Non-IC (1) Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 5 7/8"
1004F13 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/2"
1004F18 Series IC (1) Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/2"
1004F26 Series IC (1) Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/2"
1001F13ICU/N Performance IC (1) Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/4"
1001F18ICU/N Performance IC (1) Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/4"
1910XFH1 Conversion kit (1) Quad 13W (GX23-2) 7 1/2"
† = Add “NM” to sku for natural metal flange
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information